
 

 

 

 

 

SC TORONTO 
2025/2026 INDOOR FUTSAL 

UNDER 9 COED SCHEDULE 
 

BAYERN MUNICH – purple 

INTER MILAN – royal 

SHAKHTAR – orange 

SPORTING – kelly 
 

 DATE TIME TEAMS LOCATION 
     

Game 1 Sat Nov 1 9:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ INTER MILAN St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am SHAKHTAR @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 2 Sat Nov 8 9:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ SHAKHTAR St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am INTER MILAN @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 3 Sat Nov 15 9:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am INTER MILAN @ SHAKHTAR St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 4 Sat Nov 22 9:00am SHAKHTAR @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ INTER MILAN St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 5 Sat Nov 29 9:00am INTER MILAN @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ SHAKHTAR St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 6 Sat Dec 6 9:00am INTER MILAN @ SHAKHTAR St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 7 Sat Dec 13 9:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ INTER MILAN St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am SHAKHTAR @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 8 Sat Jan 3 9:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ SHAKHTAR St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am INTER MILAN @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 9 Sat Jan10 9:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am INTER MILAN @ SHAKHTAR St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 10 Sat Jan 17 9:00am SHAKHTAR @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ INTER MILAN St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 11 Sat Jan 24 9:00am INTER MILAN @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ SHAKHTAR St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 12 Sat Jan 31 9:00am INTER MILAN @ SHAKHTAR St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 
     

   PLAYOFFS ● ROUND ROBIN  
     

Game 1 Sat Feb 7 9:00am 0 BAYERN MUNICH @ INTER MILAN 3 St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am 1 SHAKHTAR @ SPORTING 1 St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 2 Sat Feb 21 9:00am 5 BAYERN MUNICH @ SHAKHTAR 0 St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am 0 INTER MILAN @ SPORTING 2 St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 3 Sat Feb 28 9:00am BAYERN MUNICH @ SPORTING St Bruno’s CS 

  10:00am INTER MILAN @ SHAKHTAR St Bruno’s CS 
     

Game 4 Sat Mar 7 9:15am CHAMPIONSHIP GAME St Bruno’s CS 
 


